BAR

SNACKS

Maple Glazed Spicy Cashews & Almonds ™V 3.5
Nocellara Olives 3.5
Cheese Straws 4.5
PLATES

Scotch Egg with Piccalilli 9.5
Minted Pea & Broad Bean Hummus with Flatbread ¢® 7.5
Welsh Rarebit 9.75
Lobster & Crab Brioche Roll 14
Fortnum’s Smoked Salmon with Soda Bread 14.75
SWEET

Traditional Shortbread Fingers 3
Slice of Battenberg ™) 7

V - Vegetarian -« VE - Vegan - G - Made without Gluten « N - Contains Nuts
Our products are made in an environment where allergens are present, resulting in a risk of crosscontamination.
For more information about specific allergen, please speak to a member of staff.



NO & LOW

House Iced Tea, 0% ABV 4
Fresh Countess Grey with
Fortnum's Blossom Honey

Bradsell, 5% ABV 6
Connoisseur Blend with
Conker Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur

The Felix, 3% ABV 7.5
Fortnum’s English Cassis

Sparkling Tea

No. 1, 6.5% ABV 9
Sherry Based Aperitif

Reverend Robert, 8% ABV 10

Twist on a Rob Roy (with Single Malt)

CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

Champagne Cocktail
Espresso Martini

Gin Fizz

French 75

Gin or Vodka Martini
Old Fashioned
Negroni

Bloody Mary

13.5
12.5
12,5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5

10

APERITIF FORTNUM'S
Noilly Prat Dry 6.5 & CIDER
Lillet Blanc 6.5 English Pilsner 4.9% ABV330ml
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino 6.5 English Red Ale 4% ABV500ml
Cocehi Americano 6 India Pale Ale, 5% ABV500m|
Campari 7 Devon Cider 6.5% ABV500ml
Antica Formula 7.5
WHISKEY

BOURBON SINGLE MALT
Evan Williams Single Barrel 10 Macallan 12yr

Springbank 10yr
RYE p, & - d o

Talisker Distillers Edition
Sazerac Rye 12.5 Lagavulin 16yr
JAPANESE Glenfiddich The Original
Nikka from the Barrel 12.5 Balvenie 12yr
Suntory Yzfm.a.zaki 12yr 25 IRISH
Suntory Hibiki 17yr 35 Jameson

BLENDED SCOTCH
Johnnie Walker Blue 30

Red Breast 15yr

BEER

4.75
5.25

5.25
5.25

15
9.5
12.5
13
18
15

8.5
15



FORTNUM'S CHAMPAGNE & WINE

CHAMPAGNE 125ml  Bottle
Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru, Hostomme NV 14.75 75
Brut Réserve, Louis Roederer NV 14.75 75
Brut Rosé, Billecart-Salmon NV 15.75 80

CUVEE PRESTIGE

Krug Grande Cuvée N.V. 4350 250
SPARKLING TEA 0%ABV 125ml  Bottle
Certified Organic Blend of Eight of Fortnum's Famous & Rare Brews 7 30
WHITE 175ml  Bottle
Vinho Verde, Adega de Moncao, Portugal 2019 8 30
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Isabel Estate, New Zealand 2019 1175 44
RED 175ml  Bottle
Beaujolais, Dominique Piron, France 2018 8 30
Chianti Classico, Riecine, ltaly 2016 12.75 48
ROSE

Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé, Tantini, Italy 2017 8.5 32
Sancerre Rosé, Andre Dezat, Loire, France 2018 11.75 44
SWEET & FORTIFIED 100ml  Bottle
Fortnum's Tokaji 5 Puttunyos, Chateau Megyer, 2013 8 40
Fortnum’s Niepoort Ten Years Old, Tawny Port 8.5 42
GIN VODKA

Fortnum's London Dry 9 Black Cow 8.5
Fortnum's Ling Heather Honey 9 Fortnum'’s English Barley 9
Hendricks 9.5 Belvedere 9.5
Chase 9.5 Vestal 10
Tanqueray 9.5

Ki No Bi 13

Fifty Pounds 15

For more information about specific allergen, please speak to a member of staff.
A discretionary 12.5% Service charge will be added to all restaurant bills.
All prices include Value Added Tax at the prevailing rate. 05/2018. All spirits are served at 50ml.
All wines sold by the glass are also available in measures of 125ml. Vintages subject to change.



COGNAC CALVADOS

VSOP Chateau De Breuil Res. 8yr
Maxime Trijol, Grande Champagne 10 Chateau De Breuil Res. 15yr
X0 ARMAGNAC
Delamain XO Pale & Dry 25

Baron de Sigognac, 10yr
Hine Antique XO 30

RUM

Fortnum'’s London White Rum

EAU DE VIE

Poire William 9.5 Mount Gay Black Barrel
Jacopo Poli Po’ Merlot 9.5 Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Pernod Absinthe 10

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Tonic/ Soda / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer Orange Juice

Double Dutch Tonic / Skinny tonic Coke / Diet Coke 330ml
Cucumber & Watermelon

Fresh Lemonade

N A wWwow w

Fortnum’s Sparkling Tea

Certified Organic Blend of Eight of
Fortnum’s Famous & Rare

HOT DRINKS

Double Espresso / Macchiato 3.95 Fortnum’s Tea For One
Americano / Cappuccino 4.25 Hot Chocolate

Latte / Flat White Forntum'’s Ultimate Dark Chocolate
Espresso 3.5

For more information about specific allergen, please speak to a member of staff.
A discretionary 12.5% Service charge will be added to all restaurant bills.

All prices include Value Added Tax at the prevailing rate. 05/2018. All spirits are served at 50ml.

All wines sold by the glass are also available in measures of 125ml. Vintages subject to change.

Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 330ml
Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 750ml
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