

.....

FOOD

C	N		~	c
3	N	Α	$\mathbf{\Gamma}$	3

Maple Glazed Spicy Cashews & Almonds (N, V)	3.5	
Nocellara Olives	3.5	
Cheese Straws	4.5	
PLATES		
Scotch Egg with Piccalilli	9.5	
Minted Pea & Broad Bean Hummus with Flatbread (VE)	7.5	
Welsh Rarebit	9.75	
Lobster & Crab Brioche Roll	14	
Fortnum's Smoked Salmon with Soda Bread	14.75	
SWEET		
Traditional Shortbread Fingers	3	
Slice of Battenberg (N, V)	7	

NO & LOW		CLASSIC	
House Iced Tea, 0% ABV	4	COCKTAILS	
Fresh Countess Grey with Fortnum's Blossom Honey		Champagne Cocktail	13.5
Bradsell, 5% ABV	6	Espresso Martini	12.5
Connoisseur Blend with		Gin Fizz	12.5
Conker Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur The Felix, 3% ABV	7.5	French 75 Gin or Vodka Martini	12.5 12.5
Fortnum's English Cassis	7.5	Old Fashioned	12.5
Sparkling Tea		Negroni	12.5
No. 1, 6.5% ABV Sherry Based Aperitif	9	Bloody Mary	10
Reverend Robert, 8% ABV Twist on a Rob Roy (with Single Malt)	10		
APÉRITIF		FORTNUM'S BEE	R
Noilly Prat Dry	6.5	& CIDER	
Lillet Blanc	6.5	English Pilsner 4.9% ABV330ml	4.75
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino	6.5	English Red Ale 4% ABV500ml	5.25
Cocchi Americano	6.5	India Pale Ale, 5% ABV500ml	5.25
Campari	7	Devon Cider 6.5% ABV500ml	5.25
Antica Formula	7.5		
	WHI	SKEY	
BOURBON		SINGLE MALT	
Evan Williams Single Barrel	10	Macallan 12yr	15
PV5		Springbank 10yr	9.5
RYE	10.5	Talisker Distillers Edition	12.5
Sazerac Rye	12.5	Lagavulin 16yr	13
JAPANESE		Glenfiddich The Original	18
Nikka from the Barrel	12.5	Balvenie 12yr	15
Suntory Yamazaki 12yr	25	IRISH	
Suntory Hibiki 17yr	35	Jameson	8.5
BLENDED SCOTCH		Red Breast 15yr	15
Johnnie Walker Blue	30		

FORTNUM'S CHAMPAGNE & WINE

CHAMPAGNE			125ml	Bottle
Blanc de Blancs, Grand Cru, Hostomme N.V			14.75	75
Brut Réserve, Louis Roederer N.V			14.75	75
Brut Rosé, Billecart-Salmon N.V			15.75	80
CUVÉE PRESTIGE				
Krug Grande Cuvée N.V.			43.50	250
SPARKLING TEA 0%ABV			125ml	Bottle
Certified Organic Blend of Eight of Fortnui	m's Fan	nous & Rare Brews	7	30
WHITE			175ml	Bottle
Vinho Verde, Adega de Moncao, Portugal	2019		8	30
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Isabel Estate, New Zealand 2019			11.75	44
RED			175ml	Bottle
Beaujolais, Dominique Piron, France 2018			8	30
Chianti Classico, Riecine, Italy 2016			12.75	48
ROSÉ				
Bardolino Chiaretto Rosé, Tantini, Italy 2017	7		8.5	32
Sancerre Rosé, Andre Dezat, Loire, France	11.75	44		
SWEET & FORTIFIED			100ml	Bottle
Fortnum's Tokaji 5 Puttunyos, Château Megyer, 2013			8	40
Fortnum's Niepoort Ten Years Old, Tawny Port			8.5	42
GIN		VODKA		
Fortnum's London Dry	9	Black Cow		8.5

GIN		VODKA	
Fortnum's London Dry	9	Black Cow	8.5
Fortnum's Ling Heather Honey	9	Fortnum's English Barley	9
Hendricks	9.5	Belvedere	9.5
Chase	9.5	Vestal	10
Tanqueray	9.5		
Ki No Bi	13		
Fifty Pounds	15		

COGNAC		CALVADOS	
VSOP		Château De Breuil Res. 8yr	10
Maxime Trijol, Grande Champagne	10	Château De Breuil Res. 15yr	15
хо		ARMAGNAC	
Delamain XO Pale & Dry	25	Baron de Sigognac, 10yr	10
Hine Antique XO	30	baron de Sigognac, Toyi	10
·		RUM	
EAU DE VIE		Fortnum's London White Rum	9.5
Poire William	9.5	Mount Gay Black Barrel	9.5
Jacopo Poli Po' Merlot	9.5	Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	12
Pernod Absinthe	10	Dipromatico Reserva Exerusiva	
Tonic / Soda / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer Double Dutch Tonic / Skinny tonic	3 3	Orange Juice Coke / Diet Coke 330ml	4
Cucumber & Watermelon	3	Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 330ml	2.75
Fresh Lemonade	4	Mineral Water Still / Sparkling 750ml	4.25
Fortnum's Sparkling Tea Certified Organic Blend of Eight of Fortnum's Famous & Rare	7		
н	OT D	RINKS	
Double Espresso / Macchiato	3.95	Fortnum's Tea For One	5.95
Americano / Cappuccino Latte / Flat White	4.25	Hot Chocolate Forntum's Ultimate Dark Chocolate	5.95
Espresso	3.5		